            AMB8420                                                                       www.amber-wireless.de
Compact Low-Cost Radio Module
868 MHz ISM Band
Key Features
 Low-cost OEM radio module in 868 MHz ISM band
 Compact dimensions: 16 x 27.5 x 3.5 mm
 Supports low-power applications and WOR (wake-on radio)
 Integrated software stack with extensive functions

 AMB8465
 AMB2520
Ordering information
Item no. Description
AMB8420 868 MHz RF module with integrated ceramic-antenna
AMB8420-TR on Tape & Reel, Reflow solderable, packing unit 400pcs
AMB8420-2 868 MHz RF module with RF pin
AMB8420-2-TR on Tape & Reel, Reflow solderable, packing unit 400pcs
AMBER wireless GmbH
Phone       +49.651.993.550
Email         info@amber-wireless.de
Internet     www.amber-wireless.de